Baylake UMC

Prayer Calendar

November 2025

| have heard of your faith in the LORD Jesus and your love
toward all the saints. . .Ephesians 1: 15

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
Psalm 107:1
Give thanks
for God's love.
All Saints 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
I Thess 5:18 Phil. 4:6 Psalm 100:4 Col. 3:15 James 1:17 Eph. 5:20 Psalm g:1
Thanksgiving | Bring needs to Enter with Let peacerule | Thanksforall | Givethanksto | Remember
in all things! God. thanksgiving your heart. gifts. Jesus. God's
goodness!
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Psalm g5:2 Col. 2:7 Psalm 136:1 I Chronicles | Psalm 118:24 2 Cor.9:11 Heb. 12:28
16:34
Sing your Be rooted in God's love Rejoice, in Let generous | Worship with
favorite gratitude. endures. Thankful for THIS day! hearts gratitude
hymn. God's mercy overflow
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Consecration ITim. 4:4 Psalm 30:12 Col. 3:17 Psalm 28:7 Jonah 2:9 Psalm g2:1
Psalm 103:2
Thankful for Praise God! Allyoudo, do | Letyourheart | Give grateful It is good to
Stand up and creation. for God. leap for joy! praise! give thanks.
bless the

Lord.




Sunday Monday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
I Cor.1:4 Psalm 69:30 2 Cor. 4:15 Psalm 145:10 Happy Romans 8:28 Psalm34:1
Thanksgiving
Thankful for | Praising God’s | Grace leadsto | All creation Forallgood | Blessthe Lord
God’'sgrace | manynames. | thanksgiving | givesthanks | Luke17:15-16 works. always!
to God
Be the ONE!
30
I Chronicles
29:13
Let us give
thanks, and
praise.

On Sunday November 2 we will celebrating All Saints Sunday at Baylake and lifting up those

members of the church community who have gone on to the heavenly Kingdon since the last All
Saints Sunday. If you are unable to be present in worship, please remember the families of these
folks in your prayers this day.

12/1/24
12/11/24
12/14/24
12/23/24
1/11/25
1/31/25
2/13/25
3/13/25
3/20/25
5/22/25
6/11/25
7/8/25
8/20/25

Don Farlow
James Bergdoll
William Waller
Barbara Edoff
Coralee Howarth
Doris Dixon
Todd Miller
Jerry Odom
Sylvia Clark
Grace Martin
Patty Morisette
Frances Rhees
Betty Fultz

Volunteers Needed for the Christmas Tree Lot

Nov 29th: 9-12pm (unload truck & set lot), 12pm-4pm; 4pm - 7:30pm

Nov 30th - 12-4pm; or 4pm-7:30pm
Dec 1st - Dec 5th - 4pm - 7:30pm

Dec 6th - 9am-12pm or 12pm-4pm or 4pm-7:30pm

Dec 7th - 12-4pm or 4pm-7:30pm

If you can help out please contact Wendy Howard at wendyraehoward@gmail.com.



mailto:wendyraehoward@gmail.com

