Baylake UMC
Prayer Calendar
November 2025

"And my God will supply every need of yours according to his riches in glory in Jesus Christ."

Philippians 4:19

## I have heard of your faith in the LORD Jesus and your love toward all the saints. . . Ephesians 1: 15

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1 Psalm 107:1
						Give thanks for God's love.
All Saints 2 I Thess 5:18	3 Phil. 4:6	4 Psalm 100:4	5 Col. 3:15	6 James 1:17	7 Eph. 5:20	8 Psalm 9:1
Thanksgiving in all things!	Bring needs to God.	Enter with thanksgiving	Let peace rule your heart.	Thanks for all gifts.	Give thanks to Jesus.	Remember God's goodness!
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Psalm 95:2	Col. 2:7	Psalm 136:1	I Chronicles 16:34	Psalm 118:24	2 Cor. 9:11	Heb. 12:28
Sing your	Be rooted in	God's love	3.	Rejoice, in	Let generous	Worship with
favorite hymn.	gratitude.	endures.	Thankful for God's mercy	THIS day!	hearts overflow	gratitude
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Consecration Psalm 103:2	I Tim. 4:4	Psalm 30:12	Col. 3:17	Psalm 28:7	Jonah 2:9	Psalm 92:1
Stand up and bless the Lord.	Thankful for creation.	Praise God!	All you do, do for God.	Let your heart leap for joy!	Give grateful praise!	It is good to give thanks.

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
l Cor. 1:4	Psalm 69:30	2 Cor. 4:15	Psalm 145:10	Нарру	Romans 8:28	Psalm 34: 1
				Thanksgiving		
Thankful for	Praising God's	Grace leads to	All creation		For all good	Bless the Lord
God's grace	many names.	thanksgiving	gives thanks	Luke 17:15-16	works.	always!
			to God			
				Be the <b>ONE</b> !		
30						
I Chronicles						
29:13						
Let us give						
thanks, and						
praise.						

On <u>Sunday November 2</u> we will celebrating All Saints Sunday at Baylake and lifting up those members of the church community who have gone on to the heavenly Kingdon since the last All Saints Sunday. If you are unable to be present in worship, please remember the families of these folks in your prayers this day.

12/1/24	Don Farlow
12/11/24	James Bergdoll
12/14/24	William Waller
12/23/24	Barbara Edoff
1/11/25	Coralee Howarth
1/31/25	Doris Dixon
2/13/25	Todd Miller
3/13/25	Jerry Odom
3/20/25	Sylvia Clark
5/22/25	Grace Martin
6/11/25	Patty Morisette
7/8/25	Frances Rhees
8/20/25	Betty Fultz

## **Volunteers Needed for the Christmas Tree Lot**

Nov 29th: 9-12pm (unload truck & set lot), 12pm-4pm; 4pm - 7:30pm

**Nov 30th** - 12-4pm; or 4pm-7:30pm **Dec 1st - Dec 5th** - 4pm - 7:30pm

Dec 6th - 9am-12pm or 12pm-4pm or 4pm-7:30pm

Dec 7th - 12-4pm or 4pm-7:30pm

If you can help out please contact Wendy Howard at wendyraehoward@gmail.com.